
 

NES Nursing & Midwifery Practice Educators 

 
 

 

 
NHS Ayrshire 
& Arran 

 
Richard Partridge        
 

 
richard.partridge@nhs.scot 

NHS Borders Mhairi Roberts                           
 

mhairi.roberts@nhs.scot 

NHS Dumfries 
& Galloway 

Karen Stitt                                 
 

 karen.stitt@nhs.scot 

NHS Fife 
 

Amy Smith                                        
 

amy.smith5@nhs.scot 

NHS Forth 
Valley 

Lynne 
Paterson                                
 

lynne.paterson2@nhs.scot  

NHS Grampian Claire Begg                                     
 

claire.begg@nhs.scot 

NHS Greater 
Glasgow & 
Clyde 

Jacqueline Carrigan     
                     
Laura Stewart    
 
 
Allison Conneely  

jacqueline.carrigan@nhs.scot 
 
laura.stewart@nhs.scot  
(away on secondment until 31.3.24) 
 

allison.conneely@nhs.scot 
 

NHS Highland Sarah Campbell sarah.campbell6@nhs.scot 
 

NHS 
Lanarkshire 

Michelle Scott michelle.scott4@nhs.scot 
 

NHS Lothian Christine Strange 
 
Beth Turner 

christine.strange@nhs.scot 
 
beth.turner@nhs.scot 
 

NHS Shetland Angela Nichols angela.nichols@nhs.scot 
 

NHS Orkney Vacancy  
 

NHS Tayside Angela Shepherd 
 

angela.shepherd@nhs.scot 

NHS Western 
Isles 

Anna Morrison 
 
 

anna.morrison4@nhs.scot 
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